Sportschutzenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren |

1. SV NuBloch
Christian Hans
Andre Leuthner
Goran Markovic

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren |

1. Leuthner, Andre

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren Il

1. Garcia Bletsch, David
2. Hans, Christian
3. Markovic, Goran

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren lll

1. SV NuRloch 4
Uwe Wacker
Christian Fuchs
Helmut Klement

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren lll

. Wacker, Uwe

. Arbogast, Ronald

. Fuchs, Christian

. Schlageter, Alexander
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3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren IV

1. Rickert, Holger
2. Steinfurth, Peter-Uwe
3. Klement, Helmut

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren V

1. Vetter, Helmut
2. Staudenmaier, Herbert
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3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap - Herren |

1. Leuthner, Andre
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3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap - Herren Il

1. Markovic, Goran
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SV

NuBloch

NuRloch
NuRloch
NuBloch

NuBlloch
NuBloch
Nuflloch
NuBloch

Nuf3loch
NuBlloch
Nuflloch

NuBloch
NuBloch

NuBloch

Nuflloch

223 A
77
75
71

21

19
20
13

203 A
74
70
59

19
19
15
16

18
15

20
16

18 16

16 15

15

23
18
19

19
18
18
16

23
16
15

18
16

20

14

20

20
18
19

15
16
17
14

22
14
16

21
14

19

19

19

18
21
20

21
18
20
14

19
15
19

15
15

17

17

75 A

74 A
71 A
70 A
60

82
60
59 A

74
61

90

81

Gedruckt am 21.04.2024 um 17:38:22 Uhr

Version: 5.2.4.0

Seite 1



Sportschitzenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

1. SV NufRloch 2
Matthias Watta
Bernd Matthias Mller
Ronald Arbogast

2. 8V Nufdloch
Helmut Vetter
Alexander Schlageter
Frank Geigenmdiller

3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap - Herren Il

. Wacker, Uwe

. Muller, Bernd Matthias
. Arbogast, Ronald

. Schlageter, Alexander
. Geigenmtiller, Frank

abhwN -

3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap - Herren IV

. Watta, Matthias

. Steinfurth, Peter-Uwe
. Klement, Helmut

. Bacile, Leonardo
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3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap - Herren V

1. Vetter, Helmut

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren |

1. Nemanichin, Eugen

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren Il

1. Ziegler, Christian
2. Hexel, Markus
3. Biittner, Boris
4. Markovic, Goran

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren lll

1. Wacker, Uwe
2. Carucci, Cosimo
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